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. red / green

Features

- The signal light can be used for simple signalling for treatment rooms, conference rooms, and hotel rooms, for example.
- The full insert surface of 55 x 55 mm is evenly illuminated, divided into the upper half for the colour red, and the lower half for the colour

green.

- Both halves can be activated separately, e.g. by using a series switch.

Technical data
Rated voltage:
Power consumption:
Light intensity

- red:

- green:

Installation depth:

Connection cross section
- maximum:

Ambient temperature:

- Dimensions
Insert area:

AC 230V, 50 Hz

1.0 W/5.6 VA

0.1cd
0.3 cd

30 mm

2.5 mm?

0°Cto+40°C

W 55 x H 55 mm

Scope of supply

- Two inscription labels "Bitte warten" / "Bitte eintreten" and "Do not disturb" / "Make up room" are included.

lllustrations are similar and may deviate from originals.
Prices valid for United Kingdom with prices valid 01/25.



